Cutting Capacity   ● 90° 420mm ▀ 90° 400x610mm
     ▀ 45° left/right 400x400mm
     ▀ 30° left 400x225mm
Blade Size    4870x34x1.1mm
Blade Speed    25-90 M/min variable
Main Motor    3.75kW
Weight     1750kg
Dimensions (LxWxH)  1250x2550x1950mm
1/10 Renewable Chase, Bibra Lake WA 6163 Phone: 08 9410 9500 Fax: 08 9410 9555
FEATURES:
 For cutting any angle from 90° to 30° left and 90° to 45° right.
 Adjustment of mitre manual with digital readout to 0.1° accuracy.
 The rotary centre is at the intersection point of the saw blade and the fixed vice jaw.
 Inclination of the saw bow (4°) to reduce the initial blade impact when cutting flat materials.
 Column with linear guideway.
 Return of saw bow to starting position when cut of material.
TECHNICAL DATA:
PK610DMS